1.00 1  1206.007698634  1,340.0014  134.00MENS TROUSER  LEG GALENCE  1,340.00

1.00 2  700.008069040  700.0014  0.00MENS SHIRT  PLOY LYCRA COOL D  899.00

1.00 3  750.008431240  750.0014  0.00MENS SHIRT  LYCRA  899.00

1.00 4  725.008287840  725.0014  0.00SHIRT  RAMRAJ TRENDY WHITI FU  725.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3381.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

134.00  3381.00Total  3863.00